November 2016 22-1929-1A-EN
Split System Heat Pump
220088––223300VV MMOODDEELL
4TWA4036A3000A
4TWA4042A3000A
4TWA4048A3000A
4TWA4060A3000A
446600VV MMOODDEELL

AAHHRRII SSttaannddaarrdd 227700 RRaattiinngg CCoonnddiittiioonnss — (Noise rating numbers are determined with the unit in
cooling operations.) Standard Noise Rating number is at 95°F outdoor air.
Model Nomenclature
4 T W V 0 0 3 6 A 1 0 0 0 A A
6 22-1929-1A-EN
Schematic
Figure 1. 3.0 Ton 230V Models
22-1929-1A-EN 7
Figure 2. 3.0 Ton 460V Models
SScchheemmaattiicc
8 22-1929-1A-EN
Figure 3. 3.5, 4.0 & 5.0 Ton 230V Models
SScchheemmaattiicc
22-1929-1A-EN 9
Figure 4. 3.5, 4.0 & 5.0 Ton 460V Models
SScchheemmaattiicc
10 22-1929-1A-EN
Outline Drawing
Model Base A B C D E F G H J K
4TWA4036A3 4
741
(29–1/8)
946
(37–1/4)
870
(34–1/4) 3/4 3/8 143
(5–5/8)
83
(3–1/4)
206
(8–1/8)
70
(2–3/4)
508
(20)
4TWA4042A3 4
741
(29–1/8)
946
(37–1/4)
870
(34–1/4) 3/4 3/8 143
(5–5/8)
83
(3–1/4)
206
(8–1/8)
70
(2–3/4)
508
(20)
4TWA4048A3 4
841
(33–1/8)
946
(37–1/4)
870
(34–1/4) 3/4 3/8 156
(6)
98
(3–7/8)
219
(8–5/8)
86
(3–3/8)
508
(20)
4TWA4060A3 4
1147
(45–1/8)
946
(37–1/4)